Ostwestfalen | Sommer 2024
TC Lichtenau (1074154)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Zur Krulsmihle 4b, 33165 Lichtenau , Westf
m 01718077949 franz.block@web.de

Hallenadresse
, Lichtenau
T 01718077949 franz.block@web.de

Sportwart/in
Mehring, Inga
T 01729208103 inga.mehring@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Hoffmeister, Henning
T 015170069139 HenningHoffmeister5493@gmx.de
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Herren 6er 1 | Bezirksklasse
MF: Tobias Lange

m 01705306986; tobiaslange95@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Hoffmeister, Henning
Wilmsmann, Ulrich
Topuz, Selim
Hageliken, Stefan
Schnellmann, Dirk
Lange, Tobias
Wilmsmann, Michael
Breker, Bastian
Humberg, Jens
Stamm, Martin
Lange, Christian
Grote, Henry
Freitag, Lijan
Humberg, Bernd
Grote, Justin
Rackow, Jens
Finke, Malte

Baier, Magnus
Hillermann, Jonas
Rehse, Florian

Fot, Benjamin
Mehring, Benedikt
Gebel, Philipp
Hoffmeister, Thomas
Pittig, Manuel
Leifeld, Felix
Wagemeyer, Mavin
Lohse, Fabian

29 Kauster, Julius Otto
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ID-Nr.

19352214
16303931
10057090
17652138
17554542
19552793
19454639
10361496
17353793
18001372
19354744
10354159
11091179
17451638
10261801
18300760
11091361
10918607
11001711
10156759
10921554
10664895
19073547
19155775
18701780
18801733
10058091
10156816
19864802

LK DR
LK7,4
LK13,2
LK16,3
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,4
LK19,6
LK19,6
LK19,9
LK20,0
LK20,2
LK21,4
LK21,8
LK22,1
LK22,1
LK22,2
LK22,7
LK23,0
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,0
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